Final results (77 fencers)

Place
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Name

MAGNI Luca

NAWAR Rezk

CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto
SIMOVSKIKH Sergey
TIVENUS Jan

LONGO Marco
DOUSSE Christian
ABDURAGIMOV Kazhek
BONSIGNORE ZANGH]I Ricardo
SJODAHL Fredrik
SCHMIDT THOMEE Georg
DRAGONETTI Walter
PEVZNER llia
KULIASHOU Aliaksandr
ANDERTON Grant
HIRVONEN Jarmo

VAN DEN BERG Paul
CARNEC Yves
SOKOLOV Volodymyr
POULIQUEN Benoit
DEFER Nicolas
HUSTIG Karsten
COZZI Andrea

LE BARBIER Herve

DI BELLA Alessandro
ONODY DR. Peter
SANADA Yuiji
AKERBERG Thomas
MALLETT Neal
BOUTIN Thierry

CONY Philippe
WIKSTROM UIf
WALLE Philippe
NEILANDS Juris

TATU Dan

FANCOURT Nigel
DRAHUSAK Boris
ZIELINSKI-LICK Jurgen
DIZIOGLU Ali Murat
FALCK-YTTER Jan
GIULIANI Carlo
BENDIKSEN Claes
SCHUELER Thomas
GUARNERA Giacomo
IWAMATSU Takashi
HERONIMEK Leszek
KORMOS Csaho

EM.A

Nation Club

ITA
NED
ESP
RUS
SWE
GER
Sul
RUS
ITA
SWE
GER
USA
RUS
BLR
IRL
FIN
NED
FRA
UKR
USA
BEL
GER
ITA
FRA
ITA
HUN
JPN
SWE
GBR
FRA
FRA
SWE
Sul
LAT
CAN
GBR
Sul
AUT
TUR
NOR
CAN
NOR
Sul
BRA
JPN
POL
HUN



48
49
50
51
51
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
76

MILLER William
ANDERSON Kerry
DELGADO Eli

SEGAL Mark

RUSEV Hristo

SHAIDA Uladzimir
SZALAY Karoly

MEIER Johann Christian
SINKEVICS Vladimirs
FOURNIER Franck
BALCAZAR Jose Luis
JAVENS Stephen
SUGA Yoshitsugu
STOUTLAND Geir
ARAI Hidetoshi

DEL BUSTO Antonio
HANSSENS Eric
ZAGURULKO Alexandr
EAMES Pete

LEE Thomas Tong Kai
KALNINS Normunds
VALKOVIC Martin
BILANI Nady

ALLAN Remko

DE GORGOLAS Inigo
CZUPRAK Zsolt
BAUWELINCK Johan
CHARLESWORTH Bruno
PIETINEN Jukka

YAYLIOGLU Ates Mukremin

GBR
CAN
USA
USA
BUL
BLR
HUN
GER
LAT

CAN
ESP
AUS
JPN

NOR
JPN

ESP
BEL
RUS
GBR
SIN

LAT

CZE
BEL
NED
ESP
HUN
BEL
AUS
FIN

TUR

EM.A



Formula of the competition

78 fencers

Poules round 1:

78 fencers
12 poules
77 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 77 fencers

EM.A



Initial ranking (78 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

SOKOLOV Volodymyr
CONY Philippe
ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek
TIVENUS Jan
DRAHUSAK Boris
ZAGURULKO Alexandr
LE BARBIER Herve
SCHMIDT THOMEE Georg
PIETINEN Jukka
DRAGONETTI Walter
CARNEC Yves
FALCK-YTTER Jan
MAGNI Luca

SANADA Yuiji
DOUSSE Christian
HERONIMEK Leszek
SUGA Yoshitsugu
SJODAHL Fredrik

VAN DEN BERG Paul
BAUWELINCK Johan
DIZIOGLU Ali Murat
SCHUELER Thomas
PEVZNER llia
AKERBERG Thomas
FOURNIER Franck
RUSEV Hristo
MASALO Jurijus
HANSSENS Eric
ANDERTON Grant
CHARLESWORTH Bruno
GIULIANI Carlo
IWAMATSU Takashi
MALLETT Neal
BOUTIN Thierry

ARAI Hidetoshi
MILLER William
ALLAN Remko
WIKSTROM UIf
ANDERSON Kerry
GUARNERA Giacomo
TATU Dan

VALKQVIC Martin
ZIELINSKI-LICK Jurgen
BENDIKSEN Claes
SZALAY Karoly
SIMOVSKIKH Sergey
LONGO Marco

EM.A

Nation Club

UKR
FRA
RUS
SWE
Sul
RUS
FRA
GER
FIN
USA
FRA
NOR
ITA
JPN
Sul
POL
JPN
SWE
NED
BEL
TUR
Sul
RUS
SWE
CAN
BUL
LTU
BEL
IRL
AUS
CAN
JPN
GBR
FRA
JPN
GBR
NED
SWE
CAN
BRA
CAN
CZE
AUT
NOR
HUN
RUS
GER



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto
NAWAR Rezk

DI BELLA Alessandro
KORMOS Csaho
BONSIGNORE ZANGHI Ricardo
KULIASHOU Aliaksandr
CZUPRAK Zsolt

BILANI Nady

KALNINS Normunds
WALLE Philippe
STOUTLAND Geir
YAYLIOGLU Ates Mukremin
LEE Thomas Tong Kai
NEILANDS Juris
DEFER Nicolas
HUSTIG Karsten
FANCOURT Nigel
HIRVONEN Jarmo
JAVENS Stephen
POULIQUEN Benoit
ONODY DR. Peter
COZZI Andrea
DELGADO Eli

DEL BUSTO Antonio
MEIER Johann Christian
EAMES Pete
SINKEVICS Vladimirs
DE GORGOLAS Inigo
SEGAL Mark
BALCAZAR Jose Luis
SHAIDA Uladzimir

EM.A

ESP
NED
ITA
HUN
ITA
BLR
HUN
BEL
LAT
Sul
NOR
TUR
SIN
LAT
BEL
GER
GBR
FIN
AUS
USA
HUN
ITA
USA
ESP
GER
GBR
LAT
ESP
USA
ESP
BLR



Poules round 1

Poule number 1 09:00 Piste number 6
Referee: HORVATH Attila, MARPEAUX Yann

NAWAR Rezk
AKERBERG Thomas
DEL BUSTO Antonio
FOURNIER Franck
SOKOLOQV Volodymyr
SIMOVSKIKH Sergey
EAMES Pete

Poule number 2 09:00 Piste number 7
Referee: LINDE Birgitta, THORNTON Michael

PEVZNER llia

MEIER Johann Christian
CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto
DI BELLA Alessandro
SINKEVICS Vladimirs

CONY Philippe

RUSEV Hristo

Poule number 3 09:00 Piste number 8
Referee: SIMPSON James

SCHUELER Thomas
COZZI Andrea
KORMOS Csabo
ABDURAGIMOV Kazhek
LONGO Marco

DE GORGOLAS Inigo
MASALO Jurijus

Poule number 4 09:00 Piste number 9
Referee: KREY Rune , SAULNIER Thierry

BALCAZAR Jose Luis

SZALAY Karoly

BONSIGNORE ZANGHI Ricardo
TIVENUS Jan

DIZIOGLU Ali Murat
HANSSENS Eric

DELGADO Eli

EMA

M3 |v |3 |4 |3]|V
v (BBl V |1 |4 ]2 |V
1 (1 [Mv|1]0]1
valv |3 |1 |0 |2
v v iv] v |4 |V
va|v |v | v |v v
1 {1 ]|v]|v]3|[3 N
M v | v |2]|v|a4a]|v
2 M4 |3 |v |V |3
4 |v ||V |v | V]|V
v v s |4 |V ]|V
314 (3 |v |2 |v4
v I[3[3]2]|v 1
4 |v] 3 |2]3|v |
M3 |v |4 4|V |X
v BV |4 |V ]|V ]|X
1 (3 [Mv |2 ]|V |X
v I|ivi 4 [IBl1]|3]X
Vi4a|v| v | v |Xx
30121 v]|o [ X
s|sls|s|s|s |
MV 2|01 |V |1
3 (M3 |4 |2 ]|V ]|V
v v |IBv|v|v]|v
v iv|se |IBlv | V]|V
VI v iit|a |Mv |V
311|234 |1
Vi4al2]a]4a]|v |

VIM

0.333
0.500
0.166
0.333
0.833
1.000
0.333

VIM

0.666
0.333
0.833
0.666
0.333
0.333
0.333

VIM

0.400
0.800
0.400
0.400
0.800
0.200

VIM

0.333
0.333
1.000
0.833
0.666
0.000
0.333

HS-HR

-19

11
17

HS-HR

4 & 0o v dhw

HS-HR

15 I N,

12
-12

HS-HR

-12
-3
16
9

4
-16
2

HS

23
21

9
15
29
29
18

HS

26
22
29
28
21
19
22

HS

21
24
16
18
24
11

HS

14
22
30
29
25
14
24
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Poule number 5 09:00 Piste number 10
Referee: AMARI Tetsuya , RELET Michel

BAUWELINCK Johan
ONODY DR. Peter
BENDIKSEN Claes
SEGAL Mark

GIULIANI Carlo
DRAHUSAK Boris
KULIASHOU Aliaksandr

Poule number 6 09:00 Piste number 11
Referee: MAKELA John , SICOT Anne Marie

CHARLESWORTH Bruno
SHAIDA Uladzimir
CZUPRAK Zsolt
POULIQUEN Benoit
ZAGURULKO Alexandr
VAN DEN BERG Paul
ZIELINSKI-LICK Jurgen

Poule number 7 09:00 Piste number 12
Referee: GROENHOLM Peter , SPEAKMAN Adrian

BILANI Nady
ANDERTON Grant
LE BARBIER Herve
VALKOVIC Martin
SJODAHL Fredrik
JAVENS Stephen

Poule number 8 09:00 Piste number 13
Referee: CAMPI-SAPERY Lisa

KALNINS Normunds
MALLETT Neal

SCHMIDT THOMEE Georg
SUGA Yoshitsugu

TATU Dan

HIRVONEN Jarmo

EMA

M1 |2 |v3|1 |2 |4
v (Il v |va|4 |4 |
v | o |Mv|o|[3]V
2 |3 |4 ||V |V |3
v v v 2 |1 |4
VI v]|v|a4a]|v |4
vi i1 |v]v | v |
Mo |vi|o|o|2]|o0
v IIllv |2 4|23
4 |2 |IM|3 |V |2 |4
vi|v |va ||V |2 |V
VI v il |4 MW 3 |4
va|v v |v|v vV
v v iv]s]|v |4 |
B o |3 |V |3 |2
v (Il 4 |v |1 |V
v |v IV |2 |V
4 o |3 |[MM|1 |V
v v | v |v [V
vi ii1]o 4|3 |9
M2 |2 |v |2 |3
v I3 |v |0 |0
v |va IV [V |V
4 |2 |o M3 |V
v |vi|a4 [v |IE|vV
v [vi|3 |4 |2 [N

VIM

0.166
0.666
0.500
0.333
0.500
0.666
0.666

VIM

0.166
0.333
0.166
0.833
0.333
1.000
0.666

VIM

0.200
0.600
0.800
0.200
1.000
0.200

VIM

0.200
0.400
1.000
0.200
0.800
0.400

HS-HR

14
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HS-HR

-17
-1

14

HS-HR

-11
9

7
-11
15
-9

HS-HR

-10

12
-10

HS

13
24
18
22
22
28
22

HS
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20
22
22
29
27

HS

13
20
22
13
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13
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14
13
24
14
20
15
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EMA

Poule number 9 09:00 Piste number 14
Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

PIETINEN Jukka M o 2 4 3 2 0.000 -14 11 6
GUARNERA Giacomo v (B4 v |3 |2 0.400 0 19 3
IWAMATSU Takashi v |v Il 2 4 4 0.400 -1 20 4
HERONIMEK Leszek V |4 v || 2 1 0.400 -4 17 5
FANCOURT Nigel v v v |[v |3 0.800 6 23 2
WALLE Philippe v v ] v |v | v [ 100 13 25 1
Poule number 10 09:00 Piste number 15
Referee: MUSTONEN Verna
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
STOUTLAND Geir ¥ 3 Vv 2 1 0.200 -10 13 6
HUSTIG Karsten v (Il| v V 0 V 0.800 11 20 1
ANDERSON Kerry V 2 || v 0 2 0.400 -7 14 5
BOUTIN Thierry 3 2 3 |[Il|vs | v 0.400 -2 17 3
DRAGONETTI Walter V [Vl ]|V 3 || v3 0.800 10 17 2
DOUSSE Christian Vv 2 \ 1 1 | 0.400 -2 14 4
Poule number 11 09:00 Piste number 16
Referee: IVANKOVIC Michael , SERRA Gyorgy Bela
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
DEFER Nicolas M4 |v |V |V ]|V 0800 11 24 2
CARNEC Yves v (Il v V V V 1.000 12 25 1
YAYLIOGLU Ates Mukremin 1 o |[MW|3 |3 |4 0000 -14 11 6
MILLER William 1 4 v Il v 2 0.400 -5 17 4
WIKSTROM UIf 2 |2 |v |4 [MN]3 0200 -7 16 5
SANADA Yuiji 4 |3 v |v [v [ o600 3 2 3
Poule number 12 09:00 Piste number 17
Referee: LOGAN Paul
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
LEE Thomas Tong Kai | IW 2 3 3 |V 0.200 -8 15 4
FALCK-YTTER Jan v || 2 2 V |V 0.600 6 19 3
NEILANDS Juris v |v (Il|v |v |V 1.000 11 25 1
MAGNI Luca V |V 4 I v |V 0.800 13 24 2
ALLAN Remko Vv 0 3 o M| 3 0200 -11 11 6
ARAI Hidetoshi 3 1 3 1 |v4 | 0200 -11 12 5




EM.A

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (77 fencers)

Rank
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Name Club

SIMOVSKIKH Sergey
BONSIGNORE ZANGHI Ricardo
SJODAHL Fredrik

VAN DEN BERG Paul
WALLE Philippe
CARNEC Yves
SCHMIDT THOMEE Georg
NEILANDS Juris
SOKOLOV Volodymyr
TIVENUS Jan

CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto
POULIQUEN Benoit
MAGNI Luca

LONGO Marco

DEFER Nicolas
HUSTIG Karsten
DRAGONETTI Walter
TATU Dan

COZZI Andrea

LE BARBIER Herve
FANCOURT Nigel

DI BELLA Alessandro
ONODY DR. Peter
DRAHUSAK Boris
ZIELINSKI-LICK Jurgen
DIZIOGLU Ali Murat
PEVZNER llia
KULIASHOU Aliaksandr
ANDERTON Grant
FALCK-YTTER Jan
SANADA Yuiji

GIULIANI Carlo
AKERBERG Thomas
BENDIKSEN Claes
MALLETT Neal
SCHUELER Thomas
GUARNERA Giacomo
IWAMATSU Takashi
BOUTIN Thierry
DOUSSE Christian
HIRVONEN Jarmo
HERONIMEK Leszek
KORMOS Csaho
ABDURAGIMOV Kazhek
MILLER William
ANDERSON Kerry
NAWAR Rezk

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333

HS-HR HS
1729
16 30
15 25
1429
13 25
2 2%
2 4
1 2%
1 29
9 29
729
5 22
13 4
2
1
120
10 17
8 20
7 24
722
6 23
9 28
9 24
8 28
6 27
4 25
3 26
0 22
9 20
6 19
3 22
2 22
12
4 18
3 13
2 2
0 19
122
2 17
2 14
3 15
417
4 16
5 18
5 17
7 14
4 23

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

EM.A

DELGADO Eli

RUSEV Hristo

SEGAL Mark

SHAIDA Uladzimir
ZAGURULKO Alexandr
SZALAY Karoly

MEIER Johann Christian
EAMES Pete
SINKEVICS Vladimirs
CONY Philippe
FOURNIER Franck
BALCAZAR Jose Luis
WIKSTROM UIf

LEE Thomas Tong Kai
JAVENS Stephen
KALNINS Normunds
SUGA Yoshitsugu
STOUTLAND Geir
VALKOQVIC Martin
BILANI Nady

ARAI Hidetoshi

ALLAN Remko

DE GORGOLAS Inigo
CZUPRAK Zsolt
BAUWELINCK Johan
CHARLESWORTH Bruno
DEL BUSTO Antonio
PIETINEN Jukka
YAYLIOGLU Ates Mukremin
HANSSENS Eric

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.166
0.166
0.166
0.166
0.000
0.000
0.000

24
22
22
21
22
22
22
18
21
19
15
14
16
15
13
14
14
13
13
13
12
1
11
20
13

11
11
14

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified

10
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EMA
Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32
1 SIMOVSKIKH Sergey
SIMOVSKIKH Sergey
I —
SIMOVSKIKH Sergey
65  STOUTLAND Geir 9/8
STOUTLAND Geir
64  KALNINS Normunds 10/6
SIMOVSKIKH Sergey
33 AKERBERG Thomas 10/5
AKERBERG Thomas
S —
AKERBERG Thomas
I —— 1017
GIULIANI Carlo
32 GIULIANI Carlo
17  DRAGONETTI Walter
DRAGONETTI Walter
R —
DRAGONETTI Walter
[ —— 10/3
DELGADO Eli
48  DELGADOEI
DRAGONETTI Walter
49 RUSEV Hristo 514
RUSEV Hristo
S —
HUSTIG Karsten
113 oo 10/9
HUSTIG Karsten
16 HUSTIG Karsten
9 SOKOLQV Volodymyr
SOKOLOQV Volodymyr
120 e
SOKOLQV Volodymyr
73  CHARLESWORTH Bruno 10/9
SINKEVICS Vladimir
56  SINKEVICS Vladimirs 6/5
HIRVONEN Jarmo
41  HIRVONEN Jarmo 10/8
HIRVONEN Jarmo
[ —
HIRVONEN Jarmo
L 10/6
DRAHUSAK Boris
24  DRAHUSAK Boris
25  ZIELINSKI-LICK Jurgen
ZIELINSKI-LICK Jur
1) —
DOUSSE Christian
[ — 10/5
DOUSSE Christian
40  DOUSSE Christian
DOUSSE Christian
57  CONY Philippe 10/5
CONY Philippe
72 BAUWELINCK Johan 10/0
CONY Philippe
L — 10/8
NEILANDS Juris
8 NEILANDS Juris




EMA
Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32
5 WALLE Philippe
WALLE Philippe
e
WIKSTROM Ulf
69  ALLAN Remko 10/7
WIKSTROM UIf
60  WIKSTROM Ulf 10/9
KULIASHOU Aliaksan
37 GUARNERA Giacomo 717
GUARNERA Giacomo
e
KULIASHOU Aliaksan
O 10/6
KULIASHOU Aliaksan
28  KULIASHOU Aliaksandr
21 FANCOURT Nigel
FANCOURT Nigel
I —
ABDURAGIMOV Kazhek
L —— 10/9
ABDURAGIMOV Kazhek
44 ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek
ABDURAGIMOV Kazhek
53 SZALAY Karoly 713
SZALAY Karoly
76  PIETINEN Jukka 10/6
POULIQUEN Benoit
o — 10/6
POULIQUEN Benoit
12 POULIQUEN Benoit
13 MAGNI Luca
MAGNI Luca
116 -
MAGNI Luca
77  HANSSENS Eric 1011
HANSSENS Eric
52 ZAGURULKO Alexandr 9/8
MAGNI Luca
45  MILLER William 10/6
MILLER William
[ —
LE BARBIER Herve
L 10/4
LE BARBIER Herve
20 LE BARBIER Herve
29  ANDERTON Grant
ANDERTON Grant
L
ANDERTON Grant
S —— 1017
SCHUELER Thomas
36  SCHUELER Thomas
ANDERTON Grant
61 LEE Thomas Tong Kai 10/6
ARAI Hidetoshi
68  ARAI Hidetoshi 10/7
VAN DEN BERG Paul
(L — 5/4

VAN DEN BERG Paul

VAN DEN BERG Paul

12



EMA
Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32
3 SJODAHL Fredrik
SJODAHL Fredrik
I —
SJODAHL Fredrik
67  VALKOVIC Martin 10/3
JAVENS Stephen
62 JAVENS Stephen 10/5
SJODAHL Fredrik
35  MALLETT Neal 514
MALLETT Neal
L
MALLETT Neal
S —— 10/9
FALCK-YTTER Jan
30 FALCK-YTTER Jan
19  COZZI Andrea
COZZ| Andrea
P —
COZZ| Andrea
L — 1017
ANDERSON Kerry
46 ANDERSON Kerry
LONGO Marco
51  SHAIDA Uladzimir 10/2
SHAIDA Uladzimir
e
LONGO Marco
Y — 10/4
LONGO Marco
14 LONGO Marco
11 CODON MIRAVALLES Rober
CODON MIRAVALLES R
I
CODON MIRAVALLES R
75  YAYLIOGLU Ates Mukremi 10/8
MEIER Johann Chris
54  MEIER Johann Christian 10/2
CODON MIRAVALLES R
43 KORMOS Csaho 10/4
KORMOS Csaho
I —
DI BELLA Alessandr
107 e 10/7
DI BELLA Alessandr
22 DI BELLA Alessandro
27  PEVZNER llia
PEVZNER llia
oy R —
PEVZNER llia
S —— 10/6
IWAMATSU Takashi
38 IWAMATSU Takashi
PEVZNER llia
59  BALCAZAR Jose Luis 10/7
BALCAZAR Jose Luis
70  DE GORGOLAS Inigo 10/5
CARNEC Yves
R — 10/5
CARNEC Yves

CARNEC Yves

13



EMA
Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32
7 SCHMIDT THOMEE Georg
SCHMIDT THOMEE Geo
I
SCHMIDT THOMEE Geo
71 CZUPRAK Zsolt 10/3
FOURNIER Franck
58  FOURNIER Franck 5/5
SCHMIDT THOMEE Geo
39  BOUTIN Thierry 8/7
BOUTIN Thierry
S ——
BOUTIN Thierry
I — 10/6
DIZIOGLU Ali Murat
26 DIZIOGLU Ali Murat
23 ONODY DR. Peter
ONODY DR. Peter
I —
ONODY DR. Peter
L —— 716
HERONIMEK Leszek
42 HERONIMEK Leszek
TIVENUS Jan
55  EAMES Pete 10/4
DEL BUSTO Antonio
74 DEL BUSTO Antonio 8/7
TIVENUS Jan
119 e 10/6
TIVENUS Jan
10  TIVENUS Jan
15  DEFER Nicolas
DEFER Nicolas
114 e
DEFER Nicolas
79 e 10/6
SEGAL Mark
50 SEGAL Mark
NAWAR Rezk
47  NAWAR Rezk 10/8
NAWAR Rezk
Y —
NAWAR Rezk
111 e 10/6
TATU Dan
18 TATU Dan
31 SANADA Yuji
SANADA VYuiji
S ——
SANADA Yuji
S —— 10/5
BENDIKSEN Claes
34  BENDIKSEN Claes
BONSIGNORE ZANGHI
63 SUGA Yoshitsugu 10/3
SUGA Yoshitsugu
66  BILANI Nady 109/0
BONSIGNORE ZANGHI
iy i — 10/0
BONSIGNORE ZANGHI

BONSIGNORE ZANGHI Rica

14



EM.A

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
1  SIMOVSKIKH Sergey
SIMOVSKIKH Sergey
16 DRAGONETTI Walter 958
SIMOVSKIKH Sergey
9 HIRVONEN Jarmo 107
DOUSSE Christian
8 DOUSSE Christian 10/9
MAGNI Luca
5 KULIASHOU Aliaksandr 10/3
ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek
12 ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek m
MAGNI Luca
13 MAGNI Luca 10/6
MAGNI Luca
4 ANDERTON Grant 107
MAGNI Luca
3 SJODAHL Fredrik 9/6
LONGO Marco
14 LONGO Marco 10/6
CODON MIRAVALLES R
11 CODON MIRAVALLES Rober 1058
CODON MIRAVALLES R
6 PEVZNER llia 10/4
NAWAR Rezk
7 SCHMIDT THOMEE Georg 43
TIVENUS Jan
10 TIVENUS Jan 107
NAWAR Rezk
15 NAWAR Rezk 10/8
NAWAR Rezk
2 BONSIGNORE ZANGHI Rica 5

15



Referee activity

Name

AMARI Tetsuya
CAMPI-SAPERY Lisa
GROENHOLM Peter
HORVATH Attila
IVANKOVIC Michael
KREY Rune

LINDE Birgitta
LOGAN Paul
MAKELA John
MARPEAUX Yann
MUSTONEN Verna

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault

RELET Michel
SAULNIER Thierry
SERRA Gyorgy Bela
SICOT Anne Marie
SIMPSON James
SPEAKMAN Adrian
THORNTON Michael

EM.A

Nation Club

JPN
USA
FIN
HUN
CAN
NOR
SWE
AUS
CAN
FRA
FIN
BEL
FRA
FRA
HUN
FRA
IRL
GBR
GBR

Category  Poules
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